
BOME NÚM. 3938 MELILLA, VIERNES 13 DE DICI EMBRE DE 2002 

Nombre 

MOHAMED MOHAMEO MOHAMEO 

MOHAME~· MOHAMEO MOHAMED 

MOHAMED MOHAMED MOHAMED 

MOHAMlD MOHAMEO MOHAMED 

MOHAMEL, MOHAMEO MOHAMEO 

MOHAMED MOHAMEO MOHAMEO 

MOHAMC:.' MOHAMEO MOHAMEO 

MOHA~I ::D MOHAMEO MOHAMEO 

MOHAMED MOHAMED MOHAMEO 

MOHAMEC' ;~OHAMEO MOHAMEO 

MOHAME:; MOHAMEO MOHAMEO 

MOHAME0 MOHAMED MOHAMEO 

MOHAMEO MOHAMEO MOUSTAPHA 

MOHAMEO MOHAMEO MUSTAFA 

MOHAME::J MOHAMEO NAVILA 

MOHAMED MOHAMED NAVILA 

MOHAMr:.:;:, MOHAMEONAVILA 

MOHAMEO MOHAMEO OUCHEN MOHSIN 

MOHAMEO MOHAMEO OUCHEN MOHSIN 

MOHAMEO MOHAMEO RASIOA 

MOHAMEiJ MOHAMEO RASIOA 

MOHAMECJ MOHAMEO RASIOA 

MOHAMED MOHAMEO SAIO 

MOHAMEü MOHAMED SAIO 

MOHAMD MOHAMED SAIOA 

MOHAMEO MOHAMEO SAIOA 

MOHAMF.[) MOHAMED SALAH 

MOHAMEO MOHAMEO SALAH 

MOHAMEj MOHAMEO SELLAM 

MOHAM~: ; MOHAMEOSELLAM 

MOHAMED MOHAMED SELLAM 

MOHAMEO MOHAMED SOFIA 

MOHAii i:' ') MOHAMEO TAYIBI KHALIO · 

MOHA:.' fa.' MOHAMEO YAMAL 

MOHAM:::O MOHAMEO YAMAL 

MOHAMEL"· \.IQHAMEO YA MAL 

MOHAM ·:_::-. MOHAMEDYAMAL 

MOHAME:J MOHAMEO YAMAL 

MOHAMEO MOHAMED YA MAL 

MOHAMEQ MOHAMEO-BENNASSER MOKHTAR 

MOHAME·::i MOHAMEO-BENNASSER MOKHTAR 

MC?HAME:J MOHAMEO-BENNASSER MOKHTAR 

MOHAMEO MOHAMEOI BUZIAN 

MOHAMEO MOHAMEDI BUZIAl"Í 

MOHAME::> MOHAMEDI EL MESSAOUIOI HASSAN 

MOHAM!OiJ MOHAMEOI EL MESSAOUIOI HASSAN 

MOHAMC::.> MOHAMEOI EL MESSAOUIOI HASSAN 

MOHAMEO MOHAMEOI EL MESSAOUIOI HASSAN 

MOHAME;J MOHAMEDI FARIO 

MOHAME '.J MOHAMEDI FARIO 

MOHAMEO MOHAMEOI FARIO 

MOHAMEIJ MOHAMEDI HASSAN 

MOHAMEO MOHAMEOI MOHAMEO 

MOHAMliJ MOHAMEOI SALAH 

MOHAMEíJ MOHAMEOI SALAH 

MOHAMS'.) MOHAMEOI SALAH 

MOHAMW MOHAMEDI SALAH 

MOHAME.J MOHAMEDI SALAH 

MOHAIAE'.J MOHAMEOI SALAH 

MOHA''l 1: MOHANYAMILA 

MOHAl.•. E"J MOHANO ABOELKAOER 

MOHAME'."l MOHANO ABOELKADER 

MOHAMl-1 , MOHAND BEN OAHOU ABDELKADER 

MOHAM..::J MOHAND BEN OAHOU ABDELKAOER 

Dirección 

CU MARQUES DE MONTE MAR 29 1 3 

CU MARQUES DE MONTE MAR, 29 

CU CARLOS ARELLANO. O 

CUCASTELAR, 28 1 1 

CU ABAD PONJOAN, 29 

CU ABAD PONJOAN. 29 

CU GRAL MARGALLO 5 BJ IZ 

CURIO NALON 16 

CU RIO NALON 16 

CU :'i!O NALON 16 

CURIO NALON. 16 

CJ é<IO NALON, 16 

CU i-ILIPINAS , 34 

CU G~NERAL PINTOS 30 

CU /ol4R CHICA 62 

CJ MAR ::-HtCA, 62 

CU MAR CHICA, 62 

CU GABRIEL DE MORALES 4 

CU GABRIEL DE MORALES 4 

CU SAN MIGUEL 1 O 

CUSAN MIGUEL. 10 

CUSAN MIGUEL. 10 

CRI HIDUN 11, 42 NC NC NC 

CUARCILA. 6 

CU GRAL RICARDO 22 

CURIO GENIL, 11 

CU CORTIJO CARABINERO O 

CU CORTIJO CARABINERO, O 

CU PATIO MONTES V 39 

CUPATIOMONTES V, 39 

CU PATIO MONTES V, 39 

CU HONDURAS, 20 

CU GARCIA CABRELLES, 19 

CU JNEZ IGLESIAS 22 

CU ..,NEZ IGLESIAS 22 

CU.INEZ IGLESIAS. 22 

CU JNEZ IGLESIAS, 22 

CP!OLIVIA, 46 

CUL'OLIVIA, 46 

CU FUER TE S CARLOS 1 

CUFJERTE S CARLOS 1 

CU FUER I E S CARLOS. 1 

CUGP<AL ESPARTEROS. 6 

CU GRAL ESPARTEROS. 6 

Cc.1 CAIADA HIDUM CALLE 5 4 

CU CAl'lADA HIDUM CALLE 5 4 

CUCAÑADAHIDUM CALLE 5, 4 

CU CAÑADA HIDUM CALLE 5. 4 

EDI ENRIQUE NIETO 3 2 A 

EDI ENRIQUE NIETO, 3 

EDI ENRIQUE NIETO, 03 2 A 

CRIHIDUM 18 

CU VILLAFAÑAS PASADIZO, 4 

CU VISTA HERMOSA 4 

CU VISTA HERMOSA 4 

CU VISTA HERMOSA 4 

CU VISTA HERMOSA 4 

CU VIS TA HERMOSA, 4 

C'.l'l lSTA HERMOSA, 4 

pz.1 DOÑA ADRIANA. 3 

Ci..t CANT CARMEN C#C 17 

CU ::ANT CARMEN C#C 17 

CU H.10 MANZANARES 22 

Ci./ n·o MANZANARES, 22 

Población 

52006 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

5200 1 MELILLA 

52005M ELILLA 

52005M ELI LLA 

52002 MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002 M ELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002M ELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52006M ELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002 MELILLA 

52003 MELILLA 

52003 MELILLA 

52003 MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52003 MELILLA 

52003 MELILLA 

52002 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52003ME LILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52003 MELILLA 

52005M ELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005 MELI LLA 

52005M ELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELI LLA 

52002 MELILLA 

52002 MELILLA 

CIF 

45271 857Z 

45271857Z 

45271857Z 

45273873Y 

45285254W 

45285254W 

45286453M 

45290016A 

45290016A 

45290016A 

45290016A 

45290016A 

45293152B 

45287600W 

45281 193N 

45281193N 

45281193N 

45297100A 

45297100A 

45299261W 

45299261W 

45299261W 

452830600 

45283110C 

45279019T 

45279019T 

45291979B 

45291979B 

45285736R 

45285736R 

45285736R 

45284370S 

X1626640B 

45277935C 

45277935C 

45277935C 

45277935C 

45287383S 

45287383S 

45286421L 

452864?1L 

45286421L 

45268779H 

45268779H 

X0888556C 

X0888556C 

X0888556C 

X0888556C 

45284680A 

45284680A 

45284680A 

45286331K 

45269496E 

452853140 

452853140 

452853140 

452853140 

452853140 

452853140 

45297516M 

45269888T 

45269888T 

X0972232E 

X0972232E 

PAG. 3220 

Concepto 

R. C. P. 1999 

R. C.P. 2000 

R. C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

RC.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1999 

RC.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

RC.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

Importe 

7,32 € 

15,06 € 

7,83 € 

23,11 € 

7,53 € 

33,98 € 

7,22 € 

6,09 € 

6,09€ 

8,09€ 

21 ,49 € 

22,63 € 

17,95 € 

7,22€ 

7.32 € 

15,06 € 

7,83 € 

7,71 € 

7,71 € 

7,32 € 

21,29 € 

7,83€ 

7,83 € 

11 ,07 € 

9,83 € 

19,66 € 

7,32€ 

16,96 € 

48,55 € 

110,29€ 

112,77€ 

15,66 € 

7,53 € 

7,32 € 

10,07 € 

19,08 € 

13,01 € 

22,09 € 

22,57 € 

7,32 € 

7,32 € 

7,83 € 

38,83 € 

41 ,33 € 

7,22~ 

7,32 € 

35,29 € 

36,27 € 

22,41 € 

32,12 € 

45,50 € 

19,15 € 

23,49 € 

7,22€ 

9,57 € 

7,32€ 

9,57 € 

17,89 € 

19,16 € 

7,53€ 

7,22€ 

12,55 € 

7,32 € 

22,40 € 


